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Date on 

Wednesdays 

Faculty Council (FBR)

 2:30 p.m.

Research and Doctoral 

Committee (FOPA)

2:15 p.m.              

afterwards: 

Internationlization 

Committee starting      

4:00 p.m.

Examination Committee

2:15 p.m. 
Study Committee

16.10.2024 FBR
Start of lectures in winter term 2024/25: October 14, 

2024

23.10.2024 FOPA/Intern.

30.10.2024 12 p.m.

06.11.2024 FBR

13.11.2024

20.11.2024

27.11.2024

04.12.2024 FBR

11.12.2024 FOPA/Intern.

18.12.2024

15.01.2025

22.01.2025 x

29.01.2025 FBR

05.02.2025 FOPA/Intern.

12.02.2025

End of lectures in winter term 2024/25: February 14, 

2025

In accordance with the decision of 

the FBR of 11.02.2009, the Study 

Committee meets 

once during the term together with 

the examination Committee BA/MA

17.-21.11.2024 Reading Week

Christmas Holidays 23.12.2024 - 10.01.2025


