Date on Wednesdays	Faculty Council (FBR) 2:30 p.m.	Research and Doctoral Committee (FOPA) 2:15 p.m. afterwards: Internationlization Committee starting 4:00 p.m.	Examination Committee 2:15 p.m.	Study Committee	
16.10.2024	FBR			In accordance with the decision of the FBR of 11.02.2009, the Study Committee meets once during the term together with	Start of lectures in winter term 2024/25: October 14, 2024
23.10.2024		FOPA/Intern.			
30.10.2024			12 p.m.		
06.11.2024	FBR				
13.11.2024					
20.11.2024	1721.11.2024 Reading Week			the examination Committee BA/MA	
27.11.2024					
04.12.2024	FBR				
11.12.2024		FOPA/Intern.			
18.12.2024					
	Christmas Holidays 23.12.2024 - 10.01.2025				
15.01.2025					
22.01.2025			x		
29.01.2025	FBR				
05.02.2025		FOPA/Intern.			End of landscape landscape (0004/05- 7-1)
12.02.2025					End of lectures in winter term 2024/25: February 14, 2025